
02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 3.2.3

Paul, Bernhard
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

1489-090

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-15 179-11 231-02 237-09 591-33 1477-070
2 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 240-20 178-09 234-02 236-07 589-29 1477-067
3 Emmel, Markus SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-20 180-14 218-01 239-14 588-31 1464-080
4 Hofmann, Stefan SLG 1500 Frankfurt 237-15 176-04 223-05 228-02 583-25 1447-051

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-19 176-07 233-08 238-13 594-36 1480-083
2 Weil, Florian SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-18 178-08 228-10 235-09 581-25 1461-070
3 Kuske, Sven SLG 1500 Frankfurt 238-14 179-11 216-04 236-13 585-28 1454-070
4 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 238-16 177-04 226-06 227-06 585-26 1453-058
5 Josten, Andreas SLG Wetterau e.V. 238-16 174-04 217-05 236-11 582-27 1447-063
6 Burghardt, Alexander SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 238-16 174-05 228-07 236-11 568-15 1444-054
7 Hanselmann, Pavlina SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 236-11 165-08 231-08 228-05 573-13 1433-045
8 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 235-12 180-07 230-07 219-01 562-18 1426-045
9 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-17 177-07 211-02 233-14 563-23 1424-063

10 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 236-11 172-05 220-02 228-03 564-20 1420-041
11 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 234-10 179-06 216-00 230-09 557-17 1416-042
12 Kiefer, Karl Ludwig SLG Körle 235-10 178-09 211-03 233-10 557-22 1414-054
13 Hilpert, Werner SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 231-13 178-08 212-02 225-02 568-22 1414-047
14 Semrau, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 236-09 125-05 212-01 230-05 583-18 1386-038
15 Kamm, Bernd SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 224-03 165-01 209-00 218-01 539-14 1355-019
16 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-16 179-09 233-07 237-10 384-19 1273-061
17 Friedrich, Beate SLG Wetterau e.V. 234-09 119-04 199-01 165-06 0-00 717-020

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bieberle, Jürgen SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-13 175-05 230-04 228-08 579-16 1449-046
2 Fehl, Simone SLG Wetterau e.V. 232-12 176-07 219-04 225-02 573-23 1425-048
3 Frank, Matthias SLG Wetterau e.V. 235-08 176-08 213-00 232-06 557-06 1413-028
4 Traser, Mike SLG 1500 Frankfurt 234-11 177-07 207-00 225-03 569-09 1412-030
5 Bauer, Axel SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 222-09 171-03 218-02 229-07 569-19 1409-040
6 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 231-08 177-08 213-00 228-06 556-08 1405-030
7 Leitner, Jan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 229-06 170-05 213-01 232-04 561-13 1405-029
8 Polzin, Sascha SLG Amania e.V. 224-07 178-10 220-03 222-03 552-07 1396-030
9 Klüh, Jan SLG Stadt Fulda e.V. 233-10 169-03 205-02 216-03 556-14 1379-032

AW Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 236-11 168-04 212-04 217-01 572-21 1405-041

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Walter, Sven SLG Wetterau e.V. 215-01 141-01 177-03 201-00 522-09 1256-014

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Derlet, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 221-01 157-01 193-01 179-01 479-12 1229-016

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Stockhausen, Claudia SLG Wetterau e.V. 106-05 155-00 177-00 180-02 515-02 1133-009

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.2.3

Hofmann, Stefan
Master

SLG 1500 Frankfurt

1473-071

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-16 179-12 231-07 232-10 590-33 1471-078
2 Vogt, Steffen SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 226-04 178-09 234-06 239-13 590-31 1467-063
3 Paul, Bernhard SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-19 178-10 234-11 240-13 572-33 1464-086
4 Emmel, Markus SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-18 177-06 221-02 219-04 100-09 957-039

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-19 179-08 229-05 234-09 586-25 1468-066
2 Burghardt, Alexander SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 240-20 176-05 225-05 232-08 584-26 1457-064
3 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 238-11 177-06 221-03 236-07 574-23 1446-050
4 Hanselmann, Pavlina SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 239-14 175-07 231-05 229-09 571-15 1445-050
5 Kuske, Sven SLG 1500 Frankfurt 235-15 178-08 229-02 224-04 575-16 1441-045
6 Hanselmann, Stefan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 236-13 172-03 224-01 232-03 576-23 1440-043
7 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 238-17 173-04 223-03 234-06 569-22 1437-052
8 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-21 173-06 221-04 233-08 570-24 1436-063
9 Hilpert, Werner SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 233-14 178-07 227-05 209-00 579-23 1426-049

10 Josten, Andreas SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-17 177-06 140-00 232-11 561-21 1349-055

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Steubesand, Dirk SLG Wetterau e.V. 238-16 180-10 217-02 228-02 581-23 1444-053
2 Bauer, Axel SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 234-10 169-04 204-01 230-05 565-19 1402-039
3 Fehl, Simone SLG Wetterau e.V. 236-15 173-05 210-03 222-03 559-18 1400-044
4 Bieberle, Jürgen SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-12 154-06 215-01 227-06 564-22 1397-047
5 Traser, Mike SLG 1500 Frankfurt 235-12 170-05 201-04 221-03 548-13 1375-037
6 Nielsen, Jens Möller SLG Oberursel 232-06 174-05 210-04 207-03 525-14 1348-032

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Leitner, Jan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 236-10 160-00 167-00 227-05 511-09 1301-024
2 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 232-07 169-03 184-00 189-02 512-13 1286-025
3 Derlet, Klaus Dieter SLG Wetterau e.V. 220-03 167-03 171-01 182-02 516-07 1256-016
4 Selzer, Niklas SLG Wetterau e.V. 210-03 166-04 180-01 175-00 511-07 1242-015

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lißmann, Claus SLG Wetterau e.V. 209-02 102-01 89-01 177-00 377-03 954-007
AW Podzuck, Peter SLG Lüdenscheid 173-04 140-01 125-01 192-02 395-03 1025-011

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Hofmann, Andreas Einzelmitglied 206-06 163-01 148-00 208-03 523-09 1248-019
2 Boller, Tim SLG Wetterau e.V. 216-00 94-00 136-00 170-02 415-08 1031-010

AW Schwendrau, Frank SLG Berlin 96 237-15 170-03 166-01 119-02 457-07 1149-028

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 3.2.3

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

1488-093

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Paul, Bernhard SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-22 180-13 231-06 240-17 595-40 1486-098
2 Schäfer, Mike SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 239-19 180-13 235-10 237-12 590-33 1481-087
3 Herbst, Ralf SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 240-21 179-06 223-05 238-12 592-32 1472-076

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Müller, Kai Eric SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-22 179-07 230-06 238-11 589-31 1475-077
2 Wiesener, Shandre SLG Oberursel 238-15 180-12 230-02 235-07 585-28 1468-064
3 Josten, Andreas SLG Wetterau e.V. 239-14 180-16 227-05 233-06 584-28 1463-069
4 Römer, Renate SLG Waldecker Land 237-13 178-08 227-04 230-04 580-29 1452-058
5 Burghardt, Alexander SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 238-11 180-12 213-01 236-14 582-37 1449-075
6 Kamm, Bernd SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 224-08 178-07 222-05 226-03 575-15 1425-038
7 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 129-08 179-10 225-06 228-08 592-29 1353-061

AW Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 238-16 172-04 224-04 227-06 582-18 1443-048

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Fehl, Simone SLG Wetterau e.V. 233-11 176-08 228-04 221-01 579-21 1437-045
2 Leitner, Jan SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 235-10 177-10 223-04 228-09 572-16 1435-049

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Walter, Sven SLG Wetterau e.V. 212-03 173-06 215-02 220-02 546-03 1366-016

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Steubesand, Dirk SLG Wetterau e.V. 237-18 179-09 231-06 234-06 585-26 1466-065
2 Stockhausen, Claudia SLG Wetterau e.V. 221-05 169-03 199-02 179-02 493-04 1261-016

AW Podzuck, Peter SLG Lüdenscheid 186-05 162-05 178-02 220-03 544-08 1290-023

- Seite 3 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 3.2.3

Wiesener, Shandre
Master

SLG Oberursel

581-024

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 299-017 282-006 581-023
2 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 292-015 275-002 567-017
3 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 291-018 270-005 561-023
4 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 295-014 265-001 560-015

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 286-011 232-001 518-012
2 Nielsen, Jens Möller 40260 SLG Oberursel 288-010 230-000 518-010

DQ Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7-000 0-000 7-000

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 291-009 263-000 554-009
2 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 216-002 122-000 338-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hofmann, Andreas 66673 Einzelmitglied 276-004 210-001 486-005
2 Dohrmann, Kevin 64133 SLG Wetterau e.V. 263-004 195-000 458-004

- Seite 4 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 3.2.3

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

594-041

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 298-014 292-009 590-023
2 Hofmann, Stefan 27035 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 300-025 283-004 583-029

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 299-020 288-012 587-032
2 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-016 288-009 586-025
3 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 298-018 288-006 586-024
4 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 296-014 280-005 576-019
5 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 298-016 276-007 574-023
6 Kiefer, Karl Ludwig 5267 SLG Körle 296-014 267-005 563-019

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Wetterau e.V. 300-024 288-007 588-031
2 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 297-016 289-007 586-023
3 Bieberle, Jürgen 64576 SLG Wetterau e.V. 295-014 281-005 576-019
4 Steubesand, Dirk 57051 SLG Wetterau e.V. 294-015 281-006 575-021
5 Fehl, Simone 59166 SLG Wetterau e.V. 279-016 287-008 566-024
6 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 291-010 267-006 558-016
7 Bauer, Axel 28353 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 288-010 264-002 552-012
8 Polzin, Sascha 42849 SLG Amania e.V. 294-013 228-001 522-014

AW Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 297-018 277-008 574-026

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Lißmann, Claus 58587 SLG Wetterau e.V. 265-002 152-000 417-002

- Seite 5 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 3.2.3

Hanselmann, Stefan
Master

SLG Limes Wetterau e.V.

585-024

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 298-017 284-009 582-026
2 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 298-018 277-006 575-024
3 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 293-008 271-000 564-008
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 289-009 272-001 561-010
5 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 293-015 267-001 560-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 287-005 248-002 535-007

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dohrmann, Kevin 64133 SLG Wetterau e.V. 272-003 154-000 426-003
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02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 3.2.3

Paul, Bernhard
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

477-030

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-011 291-006 471-017
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-017 290-011 470-028
3 Hofmann, Stefan 27035 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-016 285-009 465-025

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-015 292-011 472-026
2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 180-013 291-010 471-023
3 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-012 291-010 470-022
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 180-014 287-006 467-020
5 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 178-008 289-006 467-014
6 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 179-013 283-002 462-015
7 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-017 279-004 459-021
8 Friedrich, Beate 52567 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-013 273-002 452-015
9 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 175-007 268-001 443-008

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 178-012 288-005 466-017

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 177-008 230-001 407-009

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 175-008 223-003 398-011
AW Schwendrau, Frank 63272 SLG Berlin 96 176-007 262-004 438-011
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02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 3.2.3

Schäfer, Mike
Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

477-024

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-016 294-013 474-029

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-013 288-006 468-019
2 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-016 287-006 467-022
3 Kiefer, Karl Ludwig 5267 SLG Körle 175-005 281-007 456-012
4 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 177-006 276-005 453-011
5 Nielsen, Jens Möller 40260 SLG Oberursel 160-009 276-005 436-014
6 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 174-010 256-005 430-015

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Frank, Matthias 42203 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-008 275-003 454-011

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 176-008 272-001 448-009

- Seite 8 -                        Endergebnis   04.06.2023  21:08



02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 3.2.3

Friedrich, Beate
Master

SLG Wetterau e.V.

373-009

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 80-003 0-000 80-003
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02.-04.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023, PPC, 05-019-2023.
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 3.2.3

Grein, Thomas
High Master

SLG Wetterau e.V.

477-030

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-018 296-016 476-034
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-015 296-012 476-027

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 180-016 297-013 477-029
2 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-013 296-013 476-026
3 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-016 289-003 469-019
4 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 180-015 288-010 468-025
5 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 178-013 289-010 467-023
6 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 180-016 277-004 457-020
7 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 179-007 275-002 454-009

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 180-016 275-008 455-024
2 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 177-006 262-002 439-008
3 Bauer, Axel 28353 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 178-010 236-002 414-012

AW Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-012 286-008 466-020

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Selzer, Niklas 59878 SLG Wetterau e.V. 179-007 269-002 448-009
2 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 170-010 270-005 440-015
3 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 174-008 234-002 408-010
4 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 171-004 234-001 405-005

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Haase, Dieter 5268 SLG Körle 175-009 266-002 441-011
2 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 178-008 226-001 404-009
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